SPECIAL ELECTIONS TO FILL VACA&CIES

IN THE LEGISLATURE

GENERAL ASSEMBLY
APRIL 26, 1983

THIRTY-NINTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

BERGEN (part)

R {part)

Name of Candidates Party Bergen
John E. Reoney

411 West Avenue, Northvale 07647, cccvencnnnnsna . .Republican 5,461
Lucy M. Heller

80 Second Street, Park Ridge...... ceserenaraassssDemocratic 4,208

STATE SENATE
JUNE 7, 1983

TWENTIETH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
MIDDLESEX (part - UNION (part}

Names of Candidates Party/Designation

Raymond J. Lesniak
117 Westfield Avenue, Elizabeth 07208...... asssssDemocratic

Alfred D. Palermo .
1115 Georgian Drive, Linden 07036........50...,.,R€publican

Harold J. Young
1181 Main Street, Rahway 07065...cc00ve0esss.....No Slogan

Rose Zeldwerg Maonyek
1060 W. Lake Avenue, Rahway 07065,.....44vsse0.."Inflation Fighting
Housewife"

{part)
Middlesex

632

296

11

17

{part)
Union

11,690

4,918

722

653

TOTAL
5,461

4,208

TOTAL
15,322
5,214
733

670



